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
431fuchsialane.com   Lic# 01480008/00959101

6 Loma Linda Ct     $1,299,000
3 BD / 2 BA. Over ½ acre lot, fully 

remodeled, views and privacy!

Cathy Schultheis          510-915-2277
https://bit.ly/3hQ4Tel                  Lic #01005765

3359 Springhill Road    $2,295,000
4 BR / 3 BA / 3013 sq. ft. 
One level mid-century, walls of glass, great 
views, spacious areas, private lane.

Melanie Snow              925-360-0344
www.3359springhill.com                 Lic #00878893

45 Miramonte Drive      $3,200
3 BD / 1.5 BA / 1248 sq ft. Miramonte Gar-
dens, new carpet, fresh paint, & appliances. 
Community pool, clubhouse & BBQ area. 

Cathy Schultheis          510-915-2277
                   Lic #01005765

1767 Tice Valley Blvd.     $775,000
2 BD / 2.5 BA, 1, 597 sq. ft.  Move-in ready! De-

signer fi nishes throughout. Backs to open space! 

Tony Conte                 925-708-1396               

Mary Beth MacLennan 925-324-6246
                             Lic# 00959101 / 01480008

Pending

Pending

New Listing

Lease

Pending

sold

New listing

New listing

pending

pending

pending



Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 New Lis�ng :Open Sunday 1-4pm 

29 Crescent Drive, Orinda |  3264 total sqft | 4 bedrooms| 2.5 baths - Main Living          
Plus 2 bedrooms & 1 bath apartment w/ kitchen & laundry | Offered at $1,550,000  

4 6  I v y  D r i v e ,  O r i n d a  |  1 8 7 1  t o t a l  s q f t  |  3  b e d r o o m s  | 2  b a t h s  -  M a i n  L i v i n g   
P l u s  s t u d i o  a p a r t m e n t  w /  k i t c h e n ,  b a t h  &  l a u n d r y  |   O f f e r e d  a t  $ 1 , 5 9 9 , 0 0 0   

 



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal 

intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable 

-
ments and square footage are approximate.

G E N U I N E
R E A L  E S T A T E

E X P E R T I S E

Chris Swim & Tracy Keaton

chris@chrisswim.com
chrisswim.com

TREMENDOUS VIEWS
Chris & Tracy have your new home!

COMING SOON: 8 Kings Crown Court, Moraga

Enjoy spectacular sunrise and sunset views from your own personal 

custom gourmet kitchen. Schedule a tour today! 8kingscrown.com

Contact Chris & Tracy today for more information



villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

All information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  *Per Public Record. 

4 bed | 3.5 bath | 2,806 sqft | .51 ac | $2,795,000
Exquisite Craftsmanship*Contemporary Farmhouse Style

*All New Construction! 
A timeless look that is bursting with character and 

Easy indoor/outdoor living with access to the sun-splashed
patio, level lawn, broad front porch and

beautiful outdoor spaces.

April Matthews
Cell 925.200.0773

1.april.matthews@gmail.com
www.dreamhomelamorinda.com

DRE# 01221153

87 El Toyonal, Orinda



COLDWELL BANKER
5 Moraga Way, Orinda

925.808.8390
sg@soraya4homes.com
soraya4homes.com
DRE #01771736

For a full service, personal, 
concierge-style experience, call me.

Want a smooth home sale?
See what two recent clients said:

“Thank you for all your help with selling the house. 

and that special Soraya magic you add to make 

- Camille and David A., Orinda

“I can’t begin to tell you how much I appreciated 
the way you handled the sale of the house.  It made 

- Joyce M., Moraga

 JUST SOLD $2,595,000



family owned since 1933

redeem your McDonnell bucks in August

Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains

Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts

 Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday

Celebrating over 20 years of service in Lamorinda. Bonded – Licensed & Insured License# 702845 C27 & C53

New Builds
Staining
Restoration

... and so much more!






Check us out on Yelp and Google!

925-655-7528

Lic #962764

Fresh Coat Restoration LLC
Restore | Refresh | Re-Design | Rebuild
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